
Pos 

BMW Cup 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Lady 

1 

2 

3 

Naked 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

Over 45 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

16 

077 

120 

189 

92 

62 

#44 

12 

2 

07 

28 

555 

#5 

16 

041 

06 

74 

105 

76 

77 

120* 

98 

62* 

44 

Name 

Philipp VETTERL 

Roman STREHAR 

Aleksander SUSNIK 

Matej COLJA 

Domen PAVLI 

Miljan TAPAJNER 

Emil KOTVICA 

Roki KOROSEC 

Andrea BERETTA 

Cordula WURMSTEIN 

Helga SPATH 

Barbara NAVA 

Leon JURCAK 

Rok FRELIH 

Nicolas PIVA 

Zvonimir JURCAK 

Saso MENCINGER 

Giuliano CORNALE 

Luigi STOCCO 

Roman STREHAR 

Aleksander SUSNIK 

Lovro MARKIC 

Miljan TAPAJNER 

Emil KOTVICA 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

KTM SuperDuke 1290 

Ducati Streetfighter V4 

Aprilia Tuono V4 

KTM SuperDuke 1290 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati Monster S4 

Ducati Panigale 1199 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

7:56.575 

7:56.633 

7:57.004 

7:58.878 

7:59.292 

8:06.328 

8:06.408 

8:20.504 

8:22.176 

8:24.577 

8:35.575 

8:50.862 

8:22.176 

8:49.652 

9:03.491 

9:17.251 

10:39.274 

0.000 

7:54.485 

7:56.635 

7:57.004 

7:57.061 

8:06.336 

8:06.427 

Diff 

0.058 

0.429 

2.303 

2.717 

9.753 

9.833 

23.929 

25.601 

10.998 

26.285 

27.476 

41.315 

55.075 

2:17.098 

DNF 

2.150 

2.519 

2.576 

11.851 

11.942 

Best Tm 

1:33.901 

1:33.898 

1:33.511 

1:34.030 

1:33.563 

1:35.482 

1:35.538 

1:36.985 

1:37.307 

1:38.795 

1:40.213 

1:43.206 

1:38.570 

1:43.886 

1:46.746 

1:49.258 

1:56.113 

1:33.320 

1:33.898 

1:33.512 

1:33.061 

1:35.481 

1:35.537 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.090 

Avg. Speed 

158,117 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.061 

Best Speed 

161,236 

Best Lap by 

98 - Lovro MARKIC 
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Pos 

7 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

37* 

3 

Name 

Igor SMOLNIKAR 

Mario ORESKI 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Laps 

5 

4 

Total Tm 

8:20.077 

6:24.774 

Diff 

25.592 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:37.116 

1:33.641 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.090 

Avg. Speed 

158,117 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.061 

Best Speed 

161,236 

Best Lap by 

98 - Lovro MARKIC 
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(189) Matej COLJA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(92) Domen PAVLI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(62) Miljan TAPAJNER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(62*) Miljan TAPAJNER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(#44) Emil KOTVICA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(44) Emil KOTVICA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(37*) Igor SMOLNIKAR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1:41.108 

1:34.030 

1:34.217 

1:35.362 

1:34.161 

1:41.999 

1:35.071 

1:33.563 

1:33.967 

1:34.692 

1:43.398 

1:35.955 

1:35.482 

1:35.961 

1:35.532 

1:43.406 

1:35.955 

1:35.481 

1:35.964 

1:35.530 

1:43.073 

1:35.876 

1:35.538 

1:35.770 

1:36.151 

1:43.090 

1:35.877 

1:35.537 

1:35.767 

1:36.156 

1:45.815 

1:37.116 

1:38.644 

1:38.510 

1:39.992 

+7.078 

+0.187 

+1.332 

+0.131 

+8.436 

+1.508 

+0.404 

+1.129 

+7.916 

+0.473 

+0.479 

+0.050 

+7.925 

+0.474 

+0.483 

+0.049 

+7.535 

+0.338 

+0.232 

+0.613 

+7.553 

+0.340 

+0.230 

+0.619 

+8.699 

+1.528 

+1.394 

+2.876 

(12) Roki KOROSEC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(2) Andrea BERETTA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(#5) Leon JURCAK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(07) Cordula WURMSTEIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(28) Helga SPATH 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(16) Rok FRELIH 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(555) Barbara NAVA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1:49.224 

1:37.809 

1:38.176 

1:38.310 

1:36.985 

1:50.978 

1:37.392 

1:37.912 

1:37.307 

1:38.587 

1:45.886 

1:39.540 

1:38.977 

1:39.203 

1:38.570 

1:48.094 

1:38.795 

1:39.348 

1:39.131 

1:39.209 

1:50.818 

1:40.213 

1:40.597 

1:41.515 

1:42.432 

1:50.829 

1:44.967 

1:43.886 

1:44.267 

1:45.703 

1:54.140 

1:43.206 

1:44.135 

1:44.207 

1:45.174 

+12.239 

+0.824 

+1.191 

+1.325 

+13.671 

+0.085 

+0.605 

+1.280 

+7.316 

+0.970 

+0.407 

+0.633 

+9.299 

+0.553 

+0.336 

+0.414 

+10.605 

+0.384 

+1.302 

+2.219 

+6.943 

+1.081 

+0.381 

+1.817 

+10.934 

+0.929 

+1.001 

+1.968 

(041) Nicolas PIVA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(06) Zvonimir JURCAK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(74) Saso MENCINGER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

(3) Mario ORESKI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1:55.007 

1:47.389 

1:46.746 

1:47.567 

1:46.782 

1:56.681 

1:49.258 

1:50.020 

1:51.350 

1:49.942 

2:05.397 

1:57.093 

1:56.113 

1:56.771 

2:43.900 

1:40.228 

1:33.641 

1:34.429 

1:36.476 

+8.261 

+0.643 

+0.821 

+0.036 

+7.423 

+0.762 

+2.092 

+0.684 

+9.284 

+0.980 

+0.658 

+47.787 

+6.587 

+0.788 

+2.835 

(76) Luigi STOCCO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(16) Philipp VETTERL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(077) Roman STREHAR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(77) Roman STREHAR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(120*) Aleksander SUSNIK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(120) Aleksander SUSNIK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(98) Lovro MARKIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1:39.560 

1:33.320 

1:33.599 

1:33.421 

1:34.585 

1:39.808 

1:33.901 

1:34.279 

1:34.384 

1:34.203 

1:40.492 

1:33.898 

1:34.132 

1:34.014 

1:34.097 

1:40.494 

1:33.898 

1:34.130 

1:34.016 

1:34.097 

1:41.063 

1:34.241 

1:33.694 

1:34.494 

1:33.512 

1:41.063 

1:34.242 

1:33.694 

1:34.494 

1:33.511 

1:41.179 

1:34.256 

1:33.982 

1:34.583 

1:33.061 

+6.240 

+0.279 

+0.101 

+1.265 

+5.907 

+0.378 

+0.483 

+0.302 

+6.594 

+0.234 

+0.116 

+0.199 

+6.596 

+0.232 

+0.118 

+0.199 

+7.551 

+0.729 

+0.182 

+0.982 

+7.552 

+0.731 

+0.183 

+0.983 

+8.118 

+1.195 

+0.921 

+1.522 
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POLE POSITION

 1 1
76 Luigi STOCCO

1:32.727

 1 2
16 Philipp VETTERL

1:33.311

 1 3
077 Roman STREHAR

1:33.617

 2 4
98 Lovro MARKIC

1:33.808

 2 5
120 Aleksander SUSNIK

1:33.917

 2 6
92 Domen PAVLI

1:34.082

 3 7
62 Miljan TAPAJNER

1:34.211

 3 8
189 Matej COLJA

1:34.247

 3 9
25 Gianmario FRANZATO

1:34.448

 4 10
3 Mario ORESKI

1:34.651

 4 11
#44 Emil KOTVICA

1:34.858

 4 12
62* Miljan TAPAJNER

1:35.229

 5 13
2 Andrea BERETTA

1:35.726

 5 14
31* Blaz GERCAR

1:35.968

 5 15
37* Igor SMOLNIKAR

1:36.766

 6 16
12 Roki KOROSEC

1:37.504

 6 17
#5 Leon JURCAK

1:38.371

 6 18
07 Cordula WURMSTEIN

1:38.904

 7 19
28 Helga SPATH

1:41.350

 7 20
555 Barbara NAVA

1:43.319

 7 21
16 Rok FRELIH

1:44.355

 8 22
041 Nicolas PIVA

1:46.381

 8 23
06 Zvonimir JURCAK

1:47.504

 8 24
105 Giuliano CORNALE

1:48.113

 9 25
131 Boran RADISAVLJEVIC
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